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Ring 1 ¢ Agility * Small
Planned running order

# No. Handler Dog Breed Country
#1156 Gail Killian Galian One Spirit (Emily) Shetland Sheepdog 0); ZAF

#2 21 Ann Carrington Ade della Linea dei Pensieri (Esprit) Shetland Sheepdog ‘¢' CAN
#3 49  Helena Takel Epic Queen Cerny Krist'al (Mio) Poodle & EST
# 98  Vaida Silviene Carnation Ketera (Kuperis) Cairn Terrier [ LTU

# 37  Line Hvass Nielsen Mittlines Cry For A Shadow (Chloe) German Spitz (Giant) {= DNK
# 4137 Sandi Okanovi¢ Aucanada Can't Stop The Feeeling (Mars) Shetland Sheepdog g SVN
#7415  Vivyane Specian Elwynn Forest Paws Rangers Cirilla (Ciri) Shetland Sheepdog @ BRA
# 20 Roxane Pardiac Nicha’s Caught in the act (Gotcha!) Shetland Sheepdog ‘¢' CAN
# 97  Kenji Yamashita Totocya Of With Love From Jp (Tototyann) Poodle ® JPN

#10 96  Kazumi Shinya Claire Of Dog Farm Shinya Jp (Claire) Pembroke Welsh Corgi ® JPN

#1144 Prechaya Suthirak Devongem Mai Thai (Mojito) Cocker Spaniel (English) e THA
#1267  Liz Naylor Ag Ch Devongem Bright Skye at Hornspike (Skye) Cocker Spaniel (English) :: :: GBR
#13 407 Sanita Vovere Krokosmia Jumpersoul (Kroko) Papillon : LVA

#14 412  Jeanine Bekking Karim Senang v.d. Kleine Moaties (Sjinkie) Papillon : NLD
#1579  Lydia Karakonstanti Rokkitassun Apple of my Eye (Quinny) Shetland Sheepdog -.-_r= GRC
#1638  Michelle Johnsson Beautiful Borders Magical Minis Ares (Cola) Miniature american shepherd {= DNK
#17 146 Oleksandra Tkachuk Nicolette (Nicolette) Jack Russel Terrier VG
#18 4106 Jelena Prosina Adrenaline Shake Solibrae (Odri) Japanese Spitz : LVA

#19 80  Chrysoula Chasapi Black River Kennl American Beauty (Bee) Shetland Sheepdog -.-_r= GRC
#20 405 Natascha Seuré Aucanada Bi The Best Beginning (Nami) Shetland Sheepdog : LUX
#21 111  Han-Ni Choong Licosateria Capyta Charm (Cap) Shetland Sheepdog % MYS
#22 104 Sheryl Gaub Together Forever Koryfej (Scape) Shetland Sheepdog : LUX
#23 114 Marc Valk Quin Of The Five Colors (Jiro) Shetland Sheepdog : NLD
#4110 Aleksandra Svaikovska Flyland from Sielos Draugas (Skilla) Shetland Sheepdog : LVA

#25 4139 Amanda Backebo Krakboets Aktiva-Ally (Ally) Miniature American Shepherd {= SWE
#26 6 Angelika Boigner Clarisse Claudia Gaudini Greenvalley (Lina) Miniature Pinscher :AUT
#2731  Alena Divisova Good Girl Dai Muratori (Gia) Parson Russell Terrier ~ CZE
#28 4152 HanYu Safranne's Have No Fear (Skye) Poodle % USA
#29 3 Tamara Sedimaier Prince of Sunlight Lambada (Bonny) Shetland Sheepdog : AUT
#30 4134 Roland Kolenko Wockermania Estella Brandybuck (Leni) Cocker Spaniel (English) g SVN
#3195  Kazumi Shinya Mexx Momotaro From The Beauty Bats (Mexx) Papillon ® JPN

#32 4129 Simona Filova Allegra la Vera Felicita (Kelly) Parson Russell Terrier P SVK
#3391 Flavia Militto Amelia Shepherd (Izzie) Shetland Sheepdog ‘ ' ITA



#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#50

#51

#52

#53

#54

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

#65

#66

#67

#68

#69

#70

#71

#72

#73

#74

#75

No.

14

126

123

17

10

43

74

119

83

13

125

64

42

57

132

50

88

154

102

34

"

150

138

103

35

27

118

54

136

99

30

127

113

40

142

51

62

131

109

56

153

Handler

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Magdalena tabieniec
Magdalena Ziotkowska
Signe K.Gundersen
Andrea Prezzi

Juan Luis Fraile Zamora
Tobias Wst

Kjersti Jargensen
Katalin Farkas
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Paulina Duda
Maxime Parraud
David Molina Gimeno
Assi Rapeli

Anna PospiSilova
Marta Miil

Cecilia Fortini

Marco Giavoni
Mantas Klimauskas
Eliska Tuckova
Veronique Leers
Valentyna Riezanova
Linda Lidgren

Tanja Haninger

Anna Winkel

Martin Saling

Sascha Vadagnin

Eli Beate Saether
Matilda M&kinen
Mark Herfert

Eglé Tamulioniene
Xiaoye Zhou

Anna Muszynska
Michelle van Gool
Mathilde Granberg
Enya Habel

Marta Miil

Franck Barget

Anna PospiSilova
Svetlana Kréslina
Sanni Kariniemi

Abigail Beasley

Dog

X-Carrera Von Schnappi Schnapp (Mischell)
Indirica Elfie (Elfie)

Devongem Addicted to You (Mazzi)
Hubbabubba Mick From the Beauty Bats (Mick)
Dog O’Clock Spicy Sambal Minnie Finn (Zoemm)
Devongem Golden Pearl (Magik)

Heidi with eager to work (Heidi)
Personlighetens Flying Agi (Agi)

Powder Puff Hestia Flying Victory (Amy)
Kabuli of Eagle Amazing One Kiss (Kiss)
Perfect Pocket Rocket Stars Power Dogs (Huzi)
Obstinate cute arrow (Cute)

L'Almozara Cero Cero Siete My Name Is Set (007)
Képylaakson Meren Tahti (Ninni)

Go Wild Alkyra (Ruby)

Meiri's Hot Summer Love (Mimi)

Moor than spice (Lagertha)
Betterlatethannever (BET)

Eira Europa Pusyno Pedutes (Vétra)

Dixie Cerny Kfistal (Dixie)

Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's (Moose)
Ululallaluna Betty Lou (High)

Hunterfull New Journey (Svea)

Blue Riverbad Hazel (Hazel)

Ready to Rock vum Muppeschlass (Ready)
Clever and Fast of Youwentis (Carrie)

Flyland Impression (Haylie)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Hidden Vision (Xera)
Meu Amor’s Symphony (Esme)

Airland Neytiri (Rev)

Milbu Be My Valentines Day (Sakura)
Brainpool‘s glowing mindset (Moly)

Perfect Pina Colada Black Dignity (Pepe)
Time-Out Thinking Out Loud (Fientje)
Equilibrate All About Joy (Joy)

Brainpools Mindful Missil (Party)

Mile Runner's Absolute Ace (Ace)

Sundae (Sundae)

Azulian Evening Star (Mave)

Flyland Limited Edition (Chi)

Swashing Nutmeg (Megs)

Apex Dream Impossible Things (SuperStar)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel (English)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
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Handler

Sandra Inglin

Rebekka De Backer
Christelle Riot Bretecher
Silas Boogk

Olga Kwiecien

Renan Campos

Martin Reid

David Ferrer Jimenez

Simon Tabourat

Dog

Your Story of Summergarden (Piip)

Raving Kiki du Grand Champ d'Aubertans (Kiki)
Ovni for me (Ovni)

Enjoy the magic Moment find the Key (Gadget)
Runrunrun All | Need (Mojo)

Cayenne Pepper C.C.G. (Ice)

Ag Ch Get It With Eager To Work (Selfie)
L'Almozara You Are My Vitamin (Ohana)

Lewis Laserpoint of Noble County (Lewis)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel (English)

Shetland Sheepdog

Country
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